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Sticky Note
This is a report for all Single Subject candidates.  It includes partial internships that ended in December and started in January and April.
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2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:
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California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Category & Activity Type
H o u r s A c t i v i t i e s S t u d e n t s

University Support Total # Mean
R a n g e

Mean#SD

6Development of IIP - University 7.51 7 1.250.081.07  -0.90 3.00

9Intern Coordinator support 52.25 20 5.810.752.61  -1.19 5.00

41Intern Seminar 254.00 104 6.201.002.44  -0.94 5.00

32Supervisor conference 143.48 138 4.480.421.04  -0.64 6.00

21Supervisor email, phone, text support 116.90 157 5.570.080.74  -0.73 7.50

44Supervisor observation of the Intern candidate 713.55 447 16.220.251.60  -0.95 8.00

15Other University Support 45.75 24 3.050.251.91  -1.57 8.00

1.041,333.44 897 461.49 28.99



California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Category & Activity Type
H o u r s A c t i v i t i e s S t u d e n t s

EL Support Total # Mean
R a n g e

Mean#SD

29EL Conference - Mentor or School/District specialist
(discussion of strategies, assessment activities,
CELDT scores, other support for EL students)

552.48 386 19.050.331.43  -1.58 16.00

17EL conference/meeting - University Supervisor
(discussion of strategies, assessment activities, other
support for EL students)

64.83 50 3.810.251.30  -1.03 5.00
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California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Student

Student Last Activity
University Support

District Support EL Support TotalCohort

12.3 % 25.2 %Barr, Crystal 06/07/20172016 186.7547.0062.5 %116.7523.00

29.3 % 17.7 %Bibat, Marilou 05/15/20172016 195.1034.5053.0 %103.3557.25

18.1 % 22.5 %Campbell, Dallas 06/02/20172016 200.2545.0059.4 %119.0036.25

2.3 % 27.7 %Cao, Selina 06/07/20172016 198.8355.0070.0 %139.254.58

18.7 % 29.8 %Carthan Jr., Kenneth 06/06/20172016 227.2967.6751.5 %117.1242.50

8.9 % 28.0 %Chavez, Moises 06/09/20172016 169.4847.4863.1 %107.0015.00

21.7 % 16.0 %Collins, Shaun 12/14/20162016 75.0012.0062.3 %46.7516.25

16.2 % 20.8 %Curry, Rashaan 04/24/20172016 220.2545.7563.0 %138.7535.75

11.1 % 19.8 %Davis-Watkins, William 06/01/20172016 228.3545.2569.1 %157.7325.37

27.8 % 37.5 %De Leon, Darick 06/06/20172016 104.4239.1734.7 %36.2529.00

9.6 % 30.6 %



California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Student

Student Last Activity
University Support

District Support EL Support TotalCohort

17.6 % 29.0 %Martin, Jeremy 06/07/20172016 167.5848.5553.4 %89.5129.52

9.4 % 20.6 %Medeiros , James 06/09/20172016 223.0046.0070.0 %156.0021.00

20.0 % 20.9 %Narez Ramirez, Sandy 05/24/20172016 219.6745.9259.1 %129.9143.84

30.2 % 25.5 %Novocin, Amanda 06/02/20172017 58.7515.0044.3 %26.0017.75

15.7 % 23.5 %Ortega, James 06/04/20172016 194.9745.7660.8 %118.5130.70

9.9 % 23.4 %Poh, Michelle 05/31/20172016 203.1647.5966.7 %135.4720.10

17.1 % 40.6 %PONCE, ANDRES 05/09/20172016 147.8360.0042.3 %62.5025.33

16.7 % 20.0 %Pratt, Jorie 05/17/20172016 120.0024.0063.3 %76.0020.00

20.8 % 32.9 %rahmaan, kameelah 01/18/20172016 65.7321.6446.3 %30.4313.66

13.5 % 20.9 %Ratzlaff, Niklas 06/04/20172016 220.2546.0065.6 %144.5029.75

15.2 % 19.3 %Reyes, Gauri 05/24/20172016 98.4219.0065.5 %64.4914.93

9.5 % 12.3 %Riemer, Grace 06/07/20172017 105.5013.0078.2 %82.5010.00

22.3 % 19.9 %Rose, Ronald 06/07/20172016 251.0050.0057.8 %145.0056.00

9.9 % 19.8 %Schulman, Hannah 06/06/20172016 207.3341.0070.3 %145.7520.58

11.8 % 10.9 %Shannon, Kortney 06/01/20172016 224.0024.5077.2 %173.0026.50

23.4 % 23.6 %Svahn-Jaccoma, Linnea 06/06/20172016 165.2539.0053.0 %87.5038.75

14.5 % 43.2 %Tomei, Tyler 05/09/20172016 247.75107.0042.3 %104.7536.00

13.7 % 24.1 %Toutjian, Nathaniel 05/31/20172016 226.3354.5862.2 %140.7531.00

15.8 % 23.7 %Wong, Lillie 06/07/20172017 139.0033.0060.4 %84.0022.00

19.2 % 20.2 %Woo, Elizabeth 06/03/20172016 185.7537.5060.6 %112.5035.75





California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Supervisor

StudentsSupervisor
University Support

District Support EL Support Total

0.0 % 32.2 %Jong, Corinne 1 145.7547.0067.8 %98.750.00

0.0 % 37.7 %Kastriotis, Tiffani 1 143.2554.0062.3 %89.250.00

0.0 % 22.8 %Little, Arick 1 83.4919.0077.2 %64.490.00

72.3 % 18.5 %Madrigal, David 2 40.627.509.2 %3.7529.37

77.2 % 13.0 %Massey, Dania 38 351.2545.759.8 %34.50271.00

0.0 % 12.0 %McCafferty, Jason 1 196.5023.5088.0 %173.000.00

55.9 % 37.8 %McNamara, Julie 1 39.6815.006.3 %2.5022.18

1.3 % 0.0 %Mochizuki, Barbara 1 37.750.0098.7 %37.250.50

0.0 % 12.5 %Myers, Shawna 1 159.7520.0087.5 %139.750.00

0.0 % 19.2 %Nawim, Sara 1 232.6344.7280.8 %187.910.00

0.0 % 47.5 %Perkins, Catherine 1 191.7591.0052.5 %100.750.00

0.0 % 29.7 %Plant, Mike 1 113.5033.7570.3 %79.750.00

5.1 % 15.3 %Pratt, Dwight 1 58.759.0079.6 %46.753.00

73.3 % 6.7 %Richter, Jim 3 89.756.0020.1 %18.0065.75

0.0 % 20.8 %Rodriguez, Richard 1 195.7340.7579.2 %154.980.00

0.0 % 39.7 %Roessel, Natalie 1 56.6722.5060.3 %34.170.00

0.0 % 27.0 %Rose, Karen 1 162.2743.7673.0 %118.510.00

55.3 % 39.3 %Salsig, Nancy 1 49.7719.555.4 %2.7027.52

51.9 % 13.9 %Sawyer, Linda 7 218.5630.3334.2 %74.82113.41

97.1 % 0.0 %Schlaff, Ken 1 34.000.002.9 %1.0033.00

0.5 % 23.8 %Schwarzman, Caitlin 1 189.0045.0075.7 %143.001.00

0.0 % 3.4 %Shapland, Hayley 1 116.504.0096.6 %



California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Supervisor

StudentsSupervisor
University Support

District Support EL Support Total

100.0 0.0 %Sparks, Carol 1 13.660.000.0 %0.0013.66

100.0 0.0 %Sprague, Cherry 2 28.180.000.0 %0.0028.18

0.0 % 62.2 %Steffen, Kimberly 1 96.5060.0037.8 %36.500.00

93.9 % 2.8 %Stronck, David 3 60.621.673.3 %2.0056.95

2.5 % 14.8 %Sutcliffe, Meghan 1 157.8823.3382.7 %130.643.91

91.1 % 8.9 %Taylor, Lola 4 55.955.000.0 %0.0050.95

0.0 % 24.4 %Taylor, LuPaulette 1 183.5044.7575.6 %138.750.00

0.0 % 19.4 %Uy, Angelique 1 195.1937.8380.6 %157.360.00

53.2 % 0.0 %Valencia, Angel 1 19.250.0046.8 %9.0010.25

17.2 % 20.4 %Vinci, Lucian 2 161.7533.0062.4 %101.0027.75

0.0 % 41.6 %Webb, Toniesha 1 52.0721.6458.4 %30.430.00

9.1 % 26.7 %Wettergren, Isabelle 1 146.3339.0064.2 %94.0013.33

55.5 % 38.4 %Zambetti, Robert 1 16.486.336.1 %1.009.15

1,333.44 5,057.99 1,924.04 8,315.4716.0 % 60.8 % 23.1 %Total Supervisors 64
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2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30Date Range of Activities included

Cohort

Level Internship

[2017, 2016]

October 26, 2017Report Date

Aggregate Hours Report

California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education
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Sticky Note
This report only includes full year Interns.  (Some worked part time but they were in the classroom from August - June)



California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:
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May Include Unapproved Activities



California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Category & Activity Type
H o u r s A c t i v i t i e s S t u d e n t s

University Support Total # Mean
R a n g e

Mean#SD

5Development of IIP - University 6.51 6 1.300.081.08  -0.97 3.00

7Intern Coordinator support 45.75 16 6.540.752.86  -1.19 5.00

36Intern Seminar 239.00 98 6.641.002.44  -0.93 5.00

27Supervisor conference 121.48 117 4.500.421.04  -0.66 6.00

19Supervisor email, phone, text support 106.90 150 5.630.080.71  -0.72 7.50

36Supervisor observation of the Intern candidate 648.21 401 18.010.251.62  -0.99 8.00

14Other University Support 44.50 23 3.180.251.93  -1.60 8.00

1.071,212.35 811 381.49 31.90University SupportTotal 0.08 - 8.00

H o u r s A c t i v i t i e s S t u d e n t s
District Support Total # Mean

R a n g e
Mean#SD

3Development of IIP - District 5.00 3 1.670.501.67  -1.03 3.00

19District New Teacher Orientation 239.05 36 12.581.006.64  -2.78 19.50

30District professional development conferences 883.46 192 29.451.004.60  -2.83 19.00

30Mentor conference/meeting 479.85 458 16.000.171.05  -0.89 13.00

10Mentor email, phone, text support 40.57 40 4.060.171.01  -0.61 2.00

19Mentor help with instructional planning, assessment,
classroom management, etc.

316.36 232 16.650.171.36  -1.30 13.00

22Mentor observation of the Intern candidate 188.47 130 8.570.151.45  -1.75 12.83

29Observation of other experienced teachers 510.53 292 17.600.251.75  -1.74 9.00

38School site meetings (Grade level, department,
faculty)

1,723.38 1,150 45.350.001.50  -1.37 19.15

23Other District Support 312.15 209 13.570.171.49  -1.95 12.50

1.874,698.82 2,742 381.71 123.65District SupportTotal 0.00 - 19.5
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California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Category & Activity Type
H o u r s A c t i v i t i e s S t u d e n t s

EL Support Total # Mean
R a n g e

Mean#SD

24EL Conference - Mentor or School/District specialist
(discussion of strategies, assessment activities,
CELDT scores, other support for EL students)

501.09 348 20.880.331.44  -1.53 16.00

14EL conference/meeting - University Supervisor
(discussion of strategies, assessment activities, other
support for EL students)

61.33 47 4.380.251.30  -1.06 5.00

12EL Professional Development Conference 122.25 32 10.191.003.82  -2.19 7.50

19EL supervision - Mentor 247.63 196 13.030.251.26  -0.78 5.00

15EL supervision - University Supervisor 131.25 76 8.750.501.73  -1.34 6.00

30Other EL Support 728.85 500 24.300.331.46  -1.41 12.50

1.431,792.40 1,199 381.49 47.17EL SupportTotal 0.25 - 16.0
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California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Student

Student Last Activity
University Support

District Support EL Support TotalCohort

12.3 % 25.2 %Barr, Crystal 06/07/20172016 186.7547.0062.5 %116.7523.00

29.3 % 17.7 %Bibat, Marilou 05/15/20172016 195.1034.5053.0 %103.3557.25

18.1 % 22.5 %Campbell, Dallas 06/02/20172016 200.2545.0059.4 %119.0036.25

2.3 % 27.7 %Cao, Selina 06/07/20172016 198.8355.0070.0 %139.254.58

18.7 % 29.8 %Carthan Jr., Kenneth 06/06/20172016 227.2967.6751.5 %117.1242.50

8.9 % 28.0 %Chavez, Moises 06/09/20172016 169.4847.4863.1 %107.0015.00

16.2 % 20.8 %Curry, Rashaan 04/24/20172016 220.2545.7563.0 %138.7535.75

11.1 % 19.8 %Davis-Watkins, William 06/01/20172016 228.3545.2569.1 %157.7325.37

27.8 % 37.5 %De Leon, Darick 06/06/20172016 104.4239.1734.7 %36.2529.00

9.6 % 30.6 %Degracia, Ibarr 06/07/20172016 176.2554.0059.7 %105.2517.00

25.8 % 17.6 %Devenuto, Andrea 06/05/20172016 280.0649.3356.5 %158.3672.37

15.0 % 17.2 %Diaz Yates, Jamie 06/01/20172016 166.1928.5867.8 %112.7124.90

12.2 % 13.3 %Dunnigan, Kelsey 05/26/20172016 200.1126.6674.4 %148.9624.49

8.6 % 21.3 %Fisher, Bryan 06/05/20172016 235.2550.0070.1 %165.0020.25

8.0 % 22.8 %Hall, Brett 04/29/20172016 236.2053.8369.2 %163.3918.98

11.8 % 33.1 %Henry, Johann 06/03/20172016 273.6090.5055.2 %150.92



California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Student

Student Last Activity
University Support

District Support EL Support TotalCohort

15.7 % 23.5 %Ortega, James 06/04/20172016 194.9745.7660.8 %118.5130.70

9.9 % 23.4 %Poh, Michelle 05/31/20172016 203.1647.5966.7 %135.4720.10

17.1 % 40.6 %PONCE, ANDRES 05/09/20172016 147.8360.0042.3 %62.5025.33

13.5 % 20.9 %Ratzlaff, Niklas 06/04/20172016 220.2546.0065.6 %144.5029.75

22.3 % 19.9 %Rose, Ronald 06/07/20172016 251.0050.0057.8 %145.0056.00

9.9 % 19.8 %Schulman, Hannah 06/06/20172016 207.3341.0070.3 %145.7520.58

11.8 % 10.9 %Shannon, Kortney 06/01/20172016 224.0024.5077.2 %173.0026.50

23.4 % 23.6 %Svahn-Jaccoma, Linnea 06/06/20172016 165.2539.0053.0 %87.5038.75

14.5 % 43.2 %Tomei, Tyler 05/09/20172016 247.75107.0042.3 %104.7536.00

13.7 % 24.1 %Toutjian, Nathaniel 05/31/20172016 226.3354.5862.2 %140.7531.00

15.8 % 23.7 %Wong, Lillie 06/07/20172017 139.0033.0060.4 %84.0022.00

19.2 % 20.2 %Woo, Elizabeth 06/03/20172016 185.7537.5060.6 %112.5035.75

1,212.35 4,698.82 1,792.40 7,703.5715.7 % 61.0 % 23.3 %Total 38
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California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Supervisor

StudentsSupervisor
University Support

District Support EL Support



California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Supervisor

StudentsSupervisor
University Support

District Support EL Support Total

72.8 % 16.9 %Madrigal, David 1 26.624.5010.3 %2.7519.37

77.0 % 12.5 %Massey, Dania 33 326.5040.7510.6 %34.50251.25

0.0 % 12.0 %McCafferty, Jason 1 196.5023.5088.0 %173.000.00

55.9 % 37.8 %McNamara, Julie 1 39.6815.006.3 %2.5022.18

1.3 % 0.0 %Mochizuki, Barbara 1 37.750.0098.7 %37.250.50

0.0 % 12.5 %Myers, Shawna 1 159.7520.0087.5 %139.750.00

0.0 % 19.2 %Nawim, Sara 1 232.6344.7280.8 %187.910.00

0.0 % 47.5 %Perkins, Catherine 1 191.7591.0052.5 %100.750.00

0.0 % 29.7 %Plant, Mike 1 113.5033.7570.3 %79.750.00

93.3 % 0.0 %Richter, Jim 2 59.750.006.7 %4.0055.75

0.0 % 20.8 %Rodriguez, Richard 1 195.7340.7579.2 %154.980.00

0.0 % 39.7 %Roessel, Natalie 1 56.6722.5060.3 %34.170.00

0.0 % 27.0 %Rose, Karen 1 162.2743.7673.0 %118.510.00

55.3 % 39.3 %Salsig, Nancy 1 49.7719.555.4 %2.7027.52

50.3 % 13.3 %Sawyer, Linda 6 205.5627.3336.4 %74.82103.41

97.1 % 0.0 %Schlaff, Ken 1 34.000.002.9 %1.0033.00

0.5 % 23.8 %Schwarzman, Caitlin 1 189.0045.0075.7 %143.001.00

0.0 % 3.4 %Shapland, Hayley 1 116.504.0096.6 %112.500.00

0.0 % 28.2 %Sherrill, Sharon 1 117.0033.0071.8 %84.000.00

0.3 % 20.7 %Siltanen, Rob 2 314.1064.9279.0 %248.181.00

87.8 % 11.5 %Simpson, Rosalind 2 145.3716.750.7 %1.00127.62

0.0 % 19.1 %Solwren, Daniel 1 204.0039.0080.9 %165.000.00

100.0 0.0 %Sprague, Cherry 1 17.250.000.0 %0.0017.25

0.0 % 62.2 %Steffen, Kimberly 1 96.5060.0037.8 %36.500.00

92.5 % 3.4 %Stronck, David 2 48.621.674.1 %2.0044.95

2.5 % 14.8 %Sutcliffe, Meghan 1 157.8823.3382.7 %130.643.91
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California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Supervisor

StudentsSupervisor
University Support

District Support EL Support Total

91.1 % 8.9 %Taylor, Lola 4 55.955.000.0 %0.0050.95

0.0 % 24.4 %Taylor, LuPaulette 1 183.5044.7575.6 %138.750.00

0.0 % 19.4 %Uy, Angelique 1 195.1937.8380.6 %157.360.00

53.2 % 0.0 %Valencia, Angel 1 19.250.0046.8 %9.0010.25

9.1 % 26.7 %Wettergren, Isabelle 1 146.3339.0064.2 %94.0013.33

55.5 % 38.4 %Zambetti, Robert 1 16.486.336.1 %

183.50

183.50

1

138.75

138.75



2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30Date Range of Activities included

Cohort

Level Internship

[2017, 2016]

October 26, 2017Report Date

Aggregate Hours Report

California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education
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October 26, 2017 1:34 PM, EDT

All Students Included



California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:
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California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Category & Activity Type
H o u r s A c t i v i t i e s S t u d e n t s

University Support Total # Mean
R a n g e

Mean#SD

1Development of IIP - University 1.00 1 1.001.001.00  -0.00 1.00

2Intern Coordinator support 6.50 4 3.251.001.62  -0.41 2.00

5Intern Seminar 15.00 6 3.002.002.50  -1.12 5.00

5Supervisor conference 22.00 21 4.400.501.05  -0.46 2.00

2Supervisor email, phone, text support 10.00 7 5.001.001.43  -0.73 3.00

8Supervisor observation of the Intern candidate 65.34 46 8.171.001.42  -0.44 3.00

1



California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Category & Activity Type
H o u r s A c t i v i t i e s S t u d e n t s

EL Support Total # Mean
R a n g e

Mean#SD

5EL Conference - Mentor or School/District specialist
(discussion of strategies, assessment activities,
CELDT scores, other support for EL students)

51.39 38 10.280.501.35  -1.96 12.83

3EL conference/meeting - University Supervisor
(discussion of strategies, assessment activities, other
support for EL students)

3.50 3 1.171.001.17  -0.24 1.50

1EL Professional Development Conference 14.00 3 14.002.004.67  -2.05 7.00

1EL supervision - Mentor 11.00 10 11.001.001.10  -0.30 2.00

1EL supervision - University Supervisor 2.00 1 2.002.002.00  -0.00 2.00

4Other EL Support 49.75 28 12.440.501.78  -1.30 6.50

1.70131.64 83 81.59 16.46EL SupportTotal 0.50 - 12.8
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California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Student

Student Last Activity
University Support

District Support EL Support TotalCohort

21.7 % 16.0 %Collins, Shaun 12/14/20162016 75.0012.0062.3 %46.7516.25

33.3 % 20.0 %Dragoni , Tyler 05/24/20172017 30.006.0046.7 %14.0010.00

31.6 % 35.9 %Fletcher, Karen 06/08/20172017 58.5021.0032.5 %19.0018.50

30.2 % 25.5 %Novocin, Amanda 06/02/20172017 58.7515.0044.3 %26.0017.75

16.7 % 20.0 %Pratt, Jorie 05/17/20172016 120.0024.0063.3 %76.0020.00

20.8 % 32.9 %rahmaan, kameelah 01/18/20172016 65.7321.6446.3 %30.4313.66

15.2 % 19.3 %Reyes, Gauri 05/24/20172016 98.4219.0065.5 %64.4914.93

9.5 % 12.3 %Riemer, Grace 06/07/20172017 105.5013.0078.2 %82.5010.00

121.09 359.17 131.64 611.9019.8 % 58.7 % 21.5 %Total 8
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California State University, East Bay: Department of Teacher Education

Aggregate Hours Report

2016-08-01 to 2017-06-30 Program Level: InternshipDate Range:

Hours by Supervisor

StudentsSupervisor
University Support

District Support EL Support Total

33.3 % 33.3 %1 3.001.0033.3 %1.001.00

7.0 % 48.8 %Gaytan, Julianna 1 43.0021.0044.2 %19.003.00

0.0 % 10.9 %Golshan, Denise 1 91.5010.0089.1 %81.500.00

0.0 % 22.8 %Little, Arick 1 83.4919.0077.2 %64.490.00

71.4 % 21.4 %Madrigal, David 1 14.003.007.1 %1.0010.00

79.8 % 20.2 %Massey, Dania 5 24.755.000.0 %0.0019.75

5.1 % 15.3 %Pratt, Dwight 1 58.759.0079.6 %46.753.00

33.3 % 20.0 %Richter, Jim 1 30.006.0046.7 %14.0010.00

76.9 % 23.1 %Sawyer, Linda 1 13.003.000.0 %0.0010.00

100.0 0.0 %Sparks, Carol 1 13.660.000.0 %0.0013.66

100.0 0.0 %Sprague, Cherry 1 10.930.000.0 %0.0010.93

100.0 0.0 %Stronck, David 1 12.000.000.0 %0.0012.00

17.2 % 20.4 %Vinci, Lucian 2 161.7533.0062.4 %101.0027.75

0.0 % 41.6 %Webb, Toniesha 1 52.0721.6458.4 %30.430.00

121.09 359.17 131.64 611.9019.8 % 58.7 % 21.5 %Total Supervisors 13
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